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Tw: TW727-460
3w: TW727-FW
UuT: TW727-UT

UuT: TW727-UT
Iron: TW727-V
Wedge: TW-W Forged
Wedge: TW-W

Wedge: TW-W
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16°
19°
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50°
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56°

VIZARD YC65 S
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